 Immunohistochemistry
precise results

devices, Research Use Only (RUO) devices, or Analyte Specific Reagent (ASR, US-only). Please check the website for azide-
free formats.
Part Number Key
HM Hamster
Monoclonal
MS Mouse
Monoclonal
MV MultiVision NC Negative
Control
RB Rabbit
Polyclonal
RM Rabbit
Monoclonal
SH Sheep
Polyclonal
Description REF Num
Mucin 1 (MUC-1)  HM-1630 RUO
14.3.3 pan MS-1504 RUO
14.3.3 sigma [1433S01] MS-1185 RUO
Actin, Muscle Specific [HHF35] MS-742 IVD
Actin, Muscle Specific [MSA06] MS-1296 RUO
Actin, pan [ACTN05] MS-1295 RUO
Actin, Skeletal Muscle [5C5.F8.C7] MS-185 RUO
Actin, Smooth Muscle [1A4]   MS-113 IVD
Adenovirus [M58 + M73] MS-1069 RUO
Adrenocorticotrophic Hormone (ACTH)   MS-452 IVD
ALK  (Anaplastic Lymphoma Kinase) / p80 [5A4] MS-1104 IVD
Amyloid A Component   MS-1219 RUO
Amyloid A4 / Amyloid Beta   MS-1167 RUO
Androgen Receptor [AR441] MS-443 RUO
Bax  MS-711 RUO
Bax MS-714 RUO
BCL-2alpha [100/D5] MS-123 IVD
BCL-6 [BCL6.2] MS-1114 RUO
BCL-6 [LN22]   MS-1936 IVD
BCL-XL MS-1334 RUO
Biotin  MS-1048 RUO
c-Abl MS-938 RUO
Description REF Num
c-erbB-2 / HER-2 / neu  MS-229 RUO
c-erbB-2 / HER-2 / neu  MS-302 RUO
c-erbB-2 / HER-2 / neu  MS-600 RUO
c-erbB-2 / HER-2 / neu   MS-301 RUO
c-erbB-2 / Her-2 / neu MS-1350 RUO
c-erbB-2 / HER-2 / neu (Phospho-specific)  MS-1072 RUO
c-erbB-2 / HER-2 / neu [3B5] MS-599 RUO
c-erbB-2 / HER-2 / neu [e2-4001 + 3B5] MS-730 IVD/ASR
c-erbB-2 / HER-2 / neu [e2-4001] MS-325 RUO
c-erbB-3 / HER-3 [2B5] MS-310 RUO
c-erbB-3 MS-201 RUO
c-erbB-3 / HER-3 [H3.90.6] MS-262 RUO
c-erbB-4 / Her-4 MS-270 RUO
c-erbB-4 / Her-4 MS-304 RUO
c-myc  MS-139 RUO
CA 125 (Ovarian Cancer Antigen)  MS-1151 IVD
CA19-9 / Sialyl Lewis a (GI Tumor Marker) [116-NS-19-9] MS-1811 RUO
CA19-9 / Sialyl Lewis a (GI Tumor Marker) [121SLE] MS-379 IVD
Cadherin E / E-Cadherin   MS-1862 RUO
Caldesmon, HMW   MS-1169 IVD
Calponin   MS-1168 IVD
Caspase 3 (CPP32) MS-1121 RUO
Contact Us    |    www.epredia.com174
Immunohistochemistry
Description REF Num
Caspase 8 (FLICE)  MS-1143 RUO
CD10/CALLA (Neutral Endopeptidase)  MS-728 IVD
CD105 / Endoglin / TGF-beta1/3 Receptor MS-1290 RUO
CD106 / VCAM-1 MS-1101 RUO
CD117 / c-Kit / SCF-Receptor   MS-289 RUO
CD137 (4-1BB) [BBK-2]   MS-621 RUO
CD138   MS-1793 IVD